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Insc. Nome

33740 PATRICK FONTAINE REIS DE ARAUJO
33744 LEONARDO SEGURA MORAES
33793 VITOR BUKVAR FERNANDES

33705 HERICK VAZQUEZ SOARES
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Data/Hora da Emissao:

Divulgacdo do Resultado Final

Nota Prova Nota Prova Nota Defesa Nota Prova

Escrita Didatica

8.67
7.26
8.50
7.63
8.00
6.33
5.66
Ausente

Fe

Pagina 1/1

8.77
7.83
7.00
7.43
7.07

Lo

de Projeto  de Titulos

9.50
9.30
8.00
6.67
6.17

Nota Final

8.9600 35.9000
3.7300 28.1200
4.3300 27.8300
21.7300
21.2400
6.3300
5.6600

28/01/2019 - 09:03h

Classificagao

1° Lugar
29 Lugar
39 Lugar
Reprovado
Reprovado
Reprovado
Reprovado
Ausente



